2016 REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS

Monday January 4, 2016
Inaugural - 10 AM
City Hall Council Chambers

Tuesday January 19, 2016
Monday February 1, 2016
Tuesday February 16, 2016
Monday March 7, 2016
Monday March 21, 2016
Monday April 4, 2016
Monday April 25, 2016
Monday May 2, 2016
Monday May 23, 2016
Monday June 6, 2016
Monday June 20, 2016

Summer Break
July and August Meetings
announced as needed

Monday, September 12, 2016
Monday September 19, 2016
Monday October 3, 2016
Monday October 17, 2016
Monday November 14, 2016
Monday November 21, 2016
Monday December 5, 2016
Monday December 19, 2016

All City Council Meetings are held in the Great Hall 2" Floor
Quincy City Hall - 1305 Hancock Street
All meetings start at 7:30 pm unless otherwise noted

Special Meetings & Committee Meetings to be announced as needed
Amended June 27, 2016

Nicole L. Crispo
City Clerk
Clerk of Council



